Fall

Sunday, September 20
Sunday, September 27

Sunday, October 4

Sunday, October 11
Sunday, October 18
Sunday, October 25

Sunday, November 1
Sunday, November 8
Sunday November 15
Saturday, November 21
Sunday, November 22
Sunday, November 22
Sunday, November 22
Sunday, November 29

Sunday, December 6
Sunday, December 13

SR HIGH

2015 Calendar

6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30

6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30

6:30-8:30

6:30-8:30

6:30-8:30
3:00-5:30pm
11:00am-12:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

No Sr. High
6:30-8:30

6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30

Kick Off Celebration
Fellowship

Fellowship
Fellowship
Fellowship
Movie in the Graveyard

Fellowship
Fellowship
Fellowship

Youth Baking Day
Youth Bake Sale
Youth to lead WiNK
Due to Thanksgiving
Fellowship

Fellowship
Christmas Party



SR HIGH

Spring 2015 Calendar

Sunday, January 10
Sunday, January 17
Sunday, January 24
Sunday, January 31

Sunday, February 7
Sunday, February 14
Sunday, February 21
Friday-Saturday 26-27
Sunday,February 28

Sunday, March 6
Saturday, March 12
Sunday, March 13
Sunday, March 13
Sunday, March 20
Sunday, March 27

Sunday, April 3
Saturday-Sunday, April 8-9
Sunday, April 10

Sunday, April 17

Sunday, April 24

Sunday, May 1
Sunday, May 8
Sunday, May 15

6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30

6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30
TBA

No Sr. High

6:30-8:30
1:30-3:00pm
10:00am

No Sr. High
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30

No Sr. High
TBA

No Sr. High
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30

6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30

Fellowship Resumes
Fellowship
Fellowship
Fellowship

Fellowship
Fellowship
Fellowship

Jr./Sr. High Lock-In
Due to Lock-In

Fellowship

Rehearsal for Youth Sunday
Youth Sunday Service

Due to Youth Sunday
Fellowship

Fellowship

Due to Spring Break
Johnsonburg Retreat
Due to Johnsonburg
Fellowship
Fellowship

Fellowship
Fellowship
End of Year Gathering



