// SR HIGH

Fall 2015 Calendar



Sunday, September 20	6:30-8:30	Kick Off Celebration
Sunday, September 27	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, October 4	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, October 11	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, October 18	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, October 25	6:30-8:30	Movie in the Graveyard
Sunday, November 1	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, November 8	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday November 15	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Saturday, November 21	3:00-5:30pm	Youth Baking Day
Sunday, November 22	11:00am-12:00pm	Youth Bake Sale
Sunday, November 22	5:00-6:00pm	Youth to lead WiNK
Sunday, November 22	No Sr. High	Due to Thanksgiving
Sunday, November 29	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, December 6	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, December 13	6:30-8:30	Christmas Party

// SR HIGH

Spring 2015 Calendar



End of Year Gathering

Sunday, January 10	6:30-8:30	Fellowship Resumes
Sunday, January 17	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, January 24	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, January 31	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, February 7	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, February 14	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
,		ı
Sunday, February 21	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Friday-Saturday 26-27	TBA	Jr./Sr. High Lock-In
Sunday,February 28	No Sr. High	Due to Lock-In
Sunday, March 6	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Saturday, March 12	1:30-3:00pm	Rehearsal for Youth Sunday
Sunday, March 13	10:00am	Youth Sunday Service
Sunday, March 13	No Sr. High	Due to Youth Sunday
Sunday, March 20	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, March 27	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, April 3	No Sr. High	Due to Spring Break
Saturday-Sunday, April 8-9	TBA	Johnsonburg Retreat
Sunday, April 10	No Sr. High	Due to Johnsonburg
Sunday, April 17	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, April 24	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, May 1	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
Sunday, May 8	6:30-8:30	Fellowship
		r en en en el me

6:30-8:30

Sunday, May 15